
RISULTATI  GARE

XLI TROFEO GIOVANI

Lugo (RA)

CONCENTRAMENTO ROMAGNA

UISP Emilia-Romagna

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 CALZOLARI GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'20"31

2 LANZONI MARTA 2018 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'21"97

3 CETRARO GIULIA 2018 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'22"91

4 SCARPONE GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"74

5 POZZI GRETA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"78

6 BONFIGLIOLI ISABEL 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'25"56

7 NEAGU ISABEL MARIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"15

8 BERARDI BIANCA 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'26"19

9 SPESSOTTO FRITTELLI FEBE 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"47

10 GUALANDI ALLYSON 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'28"81

11 BERNARDONI VITTORIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'31"25

12 PONTI AMELIA 2018 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'34"47

13 DE VINCENZO CATERINA 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'34"69

14 PIRAZZOLI SHARON 2018 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'34"97

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 STEFANINI MATTIA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'17"34

2 ANTONACCIO EDOARDO 2017 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'18"09

3 MANFREDINI LEONARDO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'19"21

4 PETRENCO ALESSANDRO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'19"25

5 SUCCI THOMAS 2017 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'19"34

6 FRANCIA FEDERICO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'20"40

7 TAJEDDINE OMAR 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'20"44

8 MONTRONI NICOLO' 2017 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'20"50

9 GIAVOLUCCI LEONARDO 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'21"87

10 SIGHINOLFI ASCANIO 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'22"06

11 DI CENSO PIETRO 2017 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'22"66

12 GIOIA ALESSANDRO 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'26"59

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 SAVINI CHARLOTTE THAIS 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'39"04

2 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'39"68

3 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"15

4 PIOLA ADELE MIA 2017 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'41"44

5 VERSARI MAYA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'42"94

6 CEVININI ADELE 2017 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'44"59

7 MOUNTADIR NORA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'45"52

8 CANGIANO MARIKA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'48"20

9 VESELI SIBORA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'53"40

10 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'55"01

11 CHEN YANXI 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'55"46

FINESSI ELENA 2017 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D Non part

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'37"47

2 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'37"59

3 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'37"94

4 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'38"26

5 MANINI MARGHERITA 2016 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'38"56

6 PANZAVOLTA ANITA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'39"60

7 DEL FIORE SOFIA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'40"10

8 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"47

9 AMADUCCI BIANCA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"03

10 MADONNA AURORA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'41"91
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11 GULLOTTA BEATRICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'42"18

12 ZAFFI CELESTE 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'42"32

13 DARDI PAOLA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'42"81

14 TESTA BEATRICE 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'43"23

15 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'43"99

16 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'44"01

17 TARACCHINI ALICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'45"12

18 MAGRI ELISA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'49"35

19 CASADEI ALICE 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'51"29

20 LAZAR SOFIA MARIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'51"92

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 DI VICO MATTEO 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'35"10

2 FORLANI ELIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'36"14

3 CERVELLATI MATTIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'36"21

4 BOCANCEA CRISTIAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'36"36

5 MARI CRISTIAN 2016 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'37"07

6 DAL MONTE MIREK 2016 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'38"77

7 STERPELLONE GIANLUCA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'39"45

8 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'39"80

9 BENZI TOMMASO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'40"31

10 ROCCO CLAUDIO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'42"81

11 CYRON EMANUELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'43"15

12 SIGHINOLFI CARLO ALBERTO 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'43"25

13 TERRANOVA PIERPAOLO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'44"28

14 PONE ANDREA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'44"59

15 RUGGI MATTIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'48"42

16 POZZATI ALEX 2016 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'49"22

17 MILITELLO FILIPPO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'49"35

18 GELOSI EDOARDO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'50"89

19 BRATTA GIACOMO 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'57"93

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 URBINI MATTEO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"59

2 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'33"15

3 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'34"69

4 MARGOTTI ALESSANDRO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'34"92

5 KUKAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'34"93

6 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'35"07

7 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'36"09

8 VERITÀ ANDREA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'36"27

9 FANTASIA MICHELE SANTIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'37"30

10 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'37"78

11 FUCCI FRANCESCO 2015 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'38"79

12 GAZZETTI THIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'38"96

13 TRONCONI ALESSANDRO 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'39"22

14 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"38

15 SANTI RICCARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"24

16 CORTESI MORGAN 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"54

17 SPADAVECCHIA LUCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'42"81

18 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'43"97

19 CERCHIERINI SEBASTIAN 2015 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'44"52
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1 DE ROSSI REBECCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"91

2 FULGENZI ALESSIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'17"27

3 COLAIUDA ALESSANDRA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'17"95

4 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'19"80

5 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"12

6 VALMORI ANNA 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'20"37

7 VIGNOLI GRETA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'21"71

8 TAZZARI GIULIA 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'22"87

9 MORIGI MARTINA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'27"41

10 D'ALESSANDRO GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"22

11 COCCHI MARGHERITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'30"12

12 VENTURI MATILDE 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'30"63

13 VENDEMMIA CHARLOTTE 2015 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'30"68

14 FORTUNA GIULIA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'31"01

15 VIOLANTE MAYA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'31"38

16 CASEDEI EMILY 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'32"51

BERTOLDI ANITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO Squalif

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 DAL MONTE YARA 2014 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 01'13"11

2 MELANDRI FLORA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'13"21

3 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'13"64

4 CANDUCCI MILA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"70

5 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"17

6 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"38

7 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'15"73

8 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'15"75

9 DEL FIORE LAURA 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'15"93

10 ROMEO GAIA ELENA 2014 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 01'19"31

11 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'19"38

12 BETTINI BEATRICE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"95

13 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'22"15

14 AGIRELLI ELENA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'22"79

15 ZOJA ADELE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'25"82

16 MALAVOLTA MARGHERITA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'41"77

PRISECARU ALESSIA GABRIELLA 2014 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D Squalif

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'08"91

2 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'11"93

3 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"25

4 ZHELIN ZHU 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"02

5 ZOLI LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'15"37

6 FABBI LORENZO 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'25"05

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'00"76

2 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'02"93
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3 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'04"01

4 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'08"34

5 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"85

6 ZARBO DIEGO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"96

7 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'11"90

8 JUVRICEA FRANCESCO 2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 01'12"24

9 FANTINELLI MARCO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'16"77

CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

Squalif

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 BISI CATERINA 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'27"47

2 CALZOLARI GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"75

3 SACCO LUDOVICA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"85

4 SCARPONE GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"87

5 POZZI GRETA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'31"06

6 CETRARO GIULIA 2018 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'31"19

7 PONTI AMELIA 2018 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'32"04

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 STEFANINI MATTIA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'23"91

2 CANDI LEONARDO 2017 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'25"06

3 RIVERA JASPER DREW 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'25"21

4 POLI GREGORIO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"00

5 ZANOTTI FILIPPO ZENO 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'26"81

6 RENNA MICHELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'31"78

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 CEVININI ADELE 2017 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'50"14

2 CALI' ELISA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'52"57

3 MICHELACCI AURORA 2017 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'08"11

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"07

2 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"91

3 AMADUCCI BIANCA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'51"69

4 GULLOTTA BEATRICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'53"77

5 TESTA BEATRICE 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'56"02

6 FARNE' ANNA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'57"03

7 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'00"73

8 TARACCHINI ALICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'00"91

9 ARCANGELONI GIULIA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'01"82

10 MAGRI ALESSIA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'02"74

CASADEI ALICE 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

Squalif

CASTALDI EMMA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Squalif

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 FORLANI ELIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'49"04

2 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'49"14

3 MARI CRISTIAN 2016 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'51"39

4 SPADA EDOARDO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'52"75

5 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'52"80

6 MINELLI KEVIN 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'54"26

7 SIGHINOLFI CARLO ALBERTO 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01'02"12
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8 GELOSI EDOARDO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'03"18

9 BRATTA GIACOMO 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'13"55

10 CADMI TOMMASO 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'13"96

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'42"95

2 KUKAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'43"22

3 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'44"45

4 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"90

5 GORI FILIPPO 2015 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'47"43

6 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'47"83

7 VERITÀ ANDREA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'48"30

8 PONTIERI FRANCESCO LEON 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'48"42

9 CORTESI MORGAN 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'49"44

10 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'54"67

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"57

2 MERCATALI GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'34"13

3 VIOLANTE MAYA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'43"77

4 D'ALESSANDRO GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'44"79

5 BERTI EMMA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'45"44

6 COCCHI MARGHERITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'46"28

7 BERTOLDI ANITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'49"61

CASEDEI EMILY 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"07

2 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"20

3 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'32"51

4 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'37"39

5 MALAVOLTA MARGHERITA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 02'03"84

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"17

2 CALÌ LORENZO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'25"00

3 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'26"69

4 FOSCHINI GIORGIO 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'38"22

FABBI LORENZO 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO Squalif

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"16

2 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'22"90

3 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'23"18

4 ZARBO DIEGO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"88

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 CHIUSOLI ISABELLA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'23"91

2 TAZZARI MARTINA 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'24"44

3 LANZONI MARTA 2018 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'25"66

4 BONFIGLIOLI ISABEL 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"06

5 NEAGU ISABEL MARIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"04

6 BENAZZI GIULIA 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'28"50

7 SPESSOTTO FRITTELLI FEBE 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"57
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8 BARBONI NICOLE 2018 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'31"66

9 PIRAZZOLI SHARON 2018 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'35"60

10 BERNARDONI VITTORIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'36"31

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 POGGI ALESSANDRO 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'19"71

2 RIVERA JASPER DREW 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'22"03

3 PETRENCO ALESSANDRO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'23"00

4 SUCCI THOMAS 2017 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'23"19

5 ZANELLI NICOLO' 2017 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'23"88

6 POLI GREGORIO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"56

7 MANFREDINI LEONARDO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"90

8 TAJEDDINE OMAR 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"91

9 DI CENSO PIETRO 2017 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'25"82

10 PAVEL DENIS 2017 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'26"00

11 GIAVOLUCCI LEONARDO 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'27"06

12 SIGHINOLFI ASCANIO 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'28"19

13 RENNA MICHELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'29"75

14 NANNI TOMMASO 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'30"40

15 GIOIA ALESSANDRO 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'31"96

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 PIOLA ADELE MIA 2017 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'45"79

2 SAVINI CHARLOTTE THAIS 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'48"96

3 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'49"01

4 CALI' ELISA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'49"33

5 VESELI SIBORA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'51"32

6 FINESSI ELENA 2017 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'56"56

7 MOUNTADIR NORA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'56"72

8 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'03"54

9 MICHELACCI AURORA 2017 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'04"71

PELLEGRINI ADELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

Non part

CHEN YANXI 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'44"55

2 PANZAVOLTA ANITA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"41

3 PINTILI IZABELA IOANA MARIA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'45"68

4 TAZZARI GEMMA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'46"53

5 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"71

6 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'48"62

7 MANINI MARGHERITA 2016 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'48"72

8 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'49"38

9 ZAFFI CELESTE 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'49"61

10 CASTALDI EMMA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'50"09

11 MADONNA AURORA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'51"69

12 TERZI STEFANIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'52"00

13 LAZAR SOFIA MARIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'52"25

14 MAGRI ELISA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'55"07

14 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'55"07

16 ARCANGELONI GIULIA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'56"41
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RISULTATI  GARE

XLI TROFEO GIOVANI

Lugo (RA)

CONCENTRAMENTO ROMAGNA

UISP Emilia-Romagna

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 BOCANCEA CRISTIAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"19

2 CERVELLATI MATTIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'42"96

3 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'48"28

4 ROCCO CLAUDIO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'48"69

5 PAVEL DIEGO 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'49"68

6 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'49"89

7 BOLZONARO LEONARDO 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'50"86

8 TERRANOVA PIERPAOLO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'51"93

9 PONE ANDREA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'52"78

10 MILITELLO FILIPPO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'54"97

11 RUGGI MATTIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'55"17

12 MINELLI KEVIN 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'02"26

13 CADMI TOMMASO 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'04"40

POZZATI ALEX 2016 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D Squalif

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"25

2 SILANI GIACOMO MICHELE 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'41"99

3 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"19

4 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"23

5 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"66

6 TRONCONI ALESSANDRO 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'45"36

7 GORI FILIPPO 2015 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'46"13

8 SAVINI ANTONIO 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'49"05

9 GAZZETTI THIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'52"61

10 ROMANELLI SAMUELE 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'52"74

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"13

2 DE ROSSI REBECCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"57

3 TAZZARI GIULIA 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'31"02

4 BERTI EMMA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'32"94

5 FULGENZI ALESSIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'36"80

6 MORIGI MARTINA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'38"52

7 VENTURI MATILDE 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'40"64

8 FORTUNA GIULIA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'47"29

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"74

2 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'23"97

3 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'24"18

4 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'26"25

5 DAL MONTE YARA 2014 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 01'27"05

6 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'31"06

7 PRISECARU ALESSIA GABRIELLA 2014 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 01'31"82

8 TARRONI ANASTASIA 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'32"54

9 TUROLA NOEMI 2014 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 01'33"05

10 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'33"60

11 ZOJA ADELE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'34"66

AGIRELLI ELENA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif

BETTINI BEATRICE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif

NIGRO VALERIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Squalif
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RISULTATI  GARE

XLI TROFEO GIOVANI

Lugo (RA)

CONCENTRAMENTO ROMAGNA

UISP Emilia-Romagna

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'10"99

2 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"64

3 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"50

4 DONATI FEDERICO 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'26"69

5 ZOLI LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'29"34

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'12"10

2 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"35

3 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'16"92

4 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'17"55

5 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"79

6 JUVRICEA FRANCESCO 2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 01'23"25

7 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'23"38

8 FANTINELLI MARCO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"88

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 SACCO LUDOVICA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'22"72

2 CHIUSOLI ISABELLA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"28

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 POGGI ALESSANDRO 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'17"44

2 ANTONACCIO EDOARDO 2017 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'18"41

3 ZANOTTI FILIPPO ZENO 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'27"97

4 FRANCIA FEDERICO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'30"37

NANNI TOMMASO 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

Squalif

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'43"25

2 VERSARI MAYA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'48"27

3 CANGIANO MARIKA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'56"32

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"47

2 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'44"29

3 TERZI STEFANIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'50"27

4 PINTILI IZABELA IOANA MARIA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'53"39

5 DARDI PAOLA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00'54"90

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 DI VICO MATTEO 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'40"10

2 STERPELLONE GIANLUCA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'45"52

3 DAL MONTE MIREK 2016 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD RL 00'47"45

4 BENZI TOMMASO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'49"78

5 PAVEL DIEGO 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'03"45

SPADA EDOARDO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 URBINI MATTEO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"59

2 SILANI GIACOMO MICHELE 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'40"57
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RISULTATI  GARE

XLI TROFEO GIOVANI

Lugo (RA)

CONCENTRAMENTO ROMAGNA

UISP Emilia-Romagna

3 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"18

4 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"77

5 FANTASIA MICHELE SANTIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'42"00

6 MARGOTTI ALESSANDRO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'43"21

7 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'46"36

8 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"66

9 SANTI RICCARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"98

10 ROMANELLI SAMUELE 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'01"26

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 COLAIUDA ALESSANDRA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"76

2 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'29"64

3 VIGNOLI GRETA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'38"16

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'21"08

2 MELANDRI FLORA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'22"89

3 DE STEFANO SYRIA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"86

4 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'28"21

5 CANDUCCI MILA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'29"39

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'14"68

2 FOSCHINI GIORGIO 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'30"96

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'10"25

2 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'16"93

3 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'21"29

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

PELLEGRINI ADELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

Non part

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'34"89

2 TAZZARI GEMMA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'37"42

3 DEL FIORE SOFIA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'39"59

4 FARNE' ANNA 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'41"85

5 MAGRI ALESSIA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

02'11"37

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'48"63

2 BOLZONARO LEONARDO 2016 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'51"17

3 CYRON EMANUELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'55"15

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 PONTIERI FRANCESCO LEON 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'33"41

2 SAVINI ANTONIO 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'46"09

SPADAVECCHIA LUCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Non part

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"24
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2 MERCATALI GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'29"13

3 VALMORI ANNA 2015 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'31"04

4 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'31"24

5 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'32"94

6 VENDEMMIA CHARLOTTE 2015 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'43"58

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'21"87

2 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'23"05

3 DEL FIORE LAURA 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'24"75

4 DE STEFANO SYRIA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"54

5 TARRONI ANASTASIA 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'29"64

6 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'35"55

7 NIGRO VALERIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'39"93

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 CALÌ LORENZO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"34

2 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"83

3 DONATI FEDERICO 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'23"57

4 ZHELIN ZHU 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"29

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"41

2 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'14"21

3 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"61

4 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'21"14

5 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'22"36
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